Technical Highlights
Motortronics/Phasetronics
1600 Sunshine Drive
Clearwater, Florida  33765  USA
Tel:  727.573.1819  or 888.767.7792
Fax:  727.573.1803  or 800.548.4104
E-mail: motorctrl@aol.com
www: motortronics.com

Easy to read LED display
Run and fault
status indicators
VMX - 160 - BP -
18 - 1250 Amps
Enclosure
BP =  Chassis w/ bypass
P = Chassis
E = NEMA 4/12
C = Combination starter
Max. Amps
Blank = 120 VAC
240 = 240 VAC
Control Power
IEC
VMX-18-BP 9 - 18 3 - 5 3 - 5 7.5 - 10 10 - 15 3 - 4 4 - 7.5 4 - 7.5
VMX-28-BP 14 - 28 7.5 7.5 15 - 20 20 - 25 5.5 - 7.5 11 11 - 15
VMX-39-BP 19 - 39 10 10 25 30 11 15 - 18.5 18.5
VMX-48-BP 24 - 48 15 15 30 40 - 22 22
VMX-62-BP 36 - 62 20 20 40 50 - 60 15 - 18.5 30 30
VMX-78-BP 39 - 78 25 25 50 - 60 75 22 37 37
VMX-92-BP 46 - 92 30 30 60  - - 45 45
VMX-112-BP 56 - 112  - 40 75 100 30 - 37 55 55
VMX-150-BP 75 - 150 40 50 100 125 45 - 75
VMX-160-BP 80 - 160 50 60 125 150 - 75 90
VMX-210-BP 105 - 210 60 75 150 200 55 90 - 110 110
VMX-275-BP 138 - 275 75 100 200 250 75 132 132 - 160
VMX-361-BP 180 - 361 100  - 125 125  - 150 250 - 300 300 90 - 110 160 - 200 200
VMX-450-BP 225 - 450 150 175 350 400 132 250 250 - 275
VMX-550-BP 275 - 550 200 225 400 - 450 500 160 275 - 315 315
VMX-600-BP 300 - 600 200 250 500 600 - - -
VMX-862-BP 431 - 862 250 300 600 700 190 330 400
VMX-900-BP 450 - 900 300 350 700 800 220 440 500
VMX-1006-BP 503 - 1006 350 400 800 900 - - 550
VMX-1250-BP 625 - 1250 400 500 1000 1200 - - 700
Model
Number
Nominal Motor Rating (50/60 Hz)
200V